2023/2024

Arlington High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

Arlington

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Feb 22

Feb 23

Feb 23

Feb 24

Feb 24

Feb 29

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

11:00 AM

vs Crandall

vs Colleyville Heritage

vs Mansfield Legacy

@ Richland

vs Burleson Centennial

vs Eaton

@ Frenship

@ Liberty Hill

@ Midway

@ Buda Johnson

@ West Plains

@ Churchill

@ Flower Mound

@ Wakeland

@ Lone Star

@ Bridgeland

@ Pearce

@ Guyer

@ Birdville

@ Prestonwood

@ Heights

AHS Baseball Field

AHS Baseball Field

AHS Baseball Field

Richland High School

AHS Baseball Field

AHS Baseball Field

Flower Mound High School

Flower Mound High School

Denton Guyer High School

Denton Guyer High School

Denton Guyer High School

Denton Guyer High School

Legacy High School

Legacy High School

Arlington Heights HS

Game 1 of 3in a 3 Way
Scrimmage

Game 3 of 3in a 3 Way
Scrimmage

Liberty Hill High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

Liberty Hill High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

Liberty Hill High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

Stony Point High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

Stony Point High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

Cedar Ridge High School -
Central Texas First Pitch
Classic

PBR Invitational
PBR Invitational
PBR Invitational
PBR Invitational
PBR Invitational
PBR Invitational
Medford Memorial
Medford Memorial

Medford Memorial




Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 12

Mar 15

Mar 19

Mar 22

Mar 26

Mar 28

Apr 2

Apr5

Apr 6

Apr 9

Apr 12

Apr 16

Apr 19

Apr 20

Apr 23

Apr 26

1:30 PM

10:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

12:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

@ Keller Central

@ Fossil Ridge

vs Grand Prairie

@ Grand Prairie

vs Haltom

@ Haltom

@ Bowie

vs Bowie

vs South Grand Prairie

@ South Grand Prairie

@ Mansfield

@ Lamar

vs Lamar

vs Martin

@ Martin

vs Frisco Lone Star

@ Sam Houston

vs Sam Houston

Arlington Heights HS

Legacy High School

AHS Baseball Field

Grand Prairie High School

AHS Baseball Field

Haltom High School

Bowie High School

AHS Baseball Field

AHS Baseball Field

South Grand Prairie HS

Mansfield High School

Lamar High School

AHS Baseball Field

AHS Baseball Field

Martin High School

AHS Baseball Field

Sam Houston High School

AHS Baseball Field

Medford Memorial

Medford Memorial




